
2025 WDAAZ VIRTUAL SHOWS HIGH POINT STANDINGS AS OF 10/30/2025
No more than the top 2 scores from each show will be used for HP for a total of 4 highest scores

Top 4 scores from 2 different levels
Rider/Horse Score # Show # Class #Level Qual

Y/N
JUNIOR DIVISION/ALL AROUND  
Annabelle Acuff & Bianca 115.75 1 2 1 N 58 57.75
Mariska Sherlin & Clononeen Cashmere 65.385 1 1 1 N 65.385  
Elliotte Acuff & Chico Rio Suave 57.692 1 1 1 N 57.692

 
AMATEUR DIVISION/ALL AROUND  
Pamela Brown-Poissoit & Celebrity Apprentice 283.175 3 4 2 Y 72.727 70.833 70 69.615  
Kimberly Storm & Mr Beau McCue 278.673 3 4 2 Y 71.75 70 68.85 68.077  
Kieli Adkins & All I Need To Know 276.574 3 4 2 Y 74.783 73.043 65.6 63.148   
McKenzie Fixel & Skywalker 269.6 3 4 2 Y 72.2 69.25 64.4 63.75  
Sarah Medler & Rommert Fan't Wegie 145.485 1 2 1 N 74.615 70.87   
Heather Stalker & RR Rockstarr 141.803 1 2 2 N 71.034 70.769   
Shari Bolton & Dusty's Bare Necessities 141.5 3 2 1 N 70.75 70.75   
Christine Fixel & Obi-Wan Kenobi 139.772 3 2 1 N 70.227 69.545   
Amanda Kopak & Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven 139.138 1 2 1 N 70.345 68.793    
Gayle Adams & Arabella Tivio 138.027 3 2 1 N 69.565 68.462  
Leslie Sherlin & Wynn Royalty Wins 135.193 2 2 1 N 70.962 64.231
Jamie Shook & A Kissin Sensation 134.068 1 2 1 N 67.25 66.818   
Melanie Boshoven & Peppy Harlan 132.205 2 2 1 N 66.75 65.455   
Kathryn Koehler & Only The Best Dreams 131.056 1 2 1 N 65.556 65.5
Kimberly Storm & Jetsettin Silverflick 130.25 2 2 1 N 66.75 63.5   
Laura Mancuso & My Morale is Good 130.023 1 2 1 N 64.773 65.25
Ronda Beery & Lil Bitty Trouble 126.4 1 2 1 N 63.8 62.6   
Michele Bolton & Pistol Pakin Jac 119.874 1 2 1 N 60.556 59.318   
Lynn Phillips & Willow ISF 70.714 1 1 1 N 70.714
Heather Stalker & Toress 68.387 1 1 1 N 68.387  
Molly Mills & Sheza Classy Legacy 67.8 1 1 1 N 67.8
Elizabeth Velasco & Findley 67.75 1 1 1 N 67.75
Traci Smith & Sheza Classy Legacy 65.883 1 1 1 N 65.883



Kimberly Wahl & Smokin Hollywood Pep 61.719 1 1 1 N 61.719  

OPEN DIVISION/ALL AROUND
Danielle Miller & After The Gold Rush 298.638 3 4 2 Y 79 76.5 71.6 71.538   
Danielle Miller & Struttinlikacelebrity 280 3 4 2 Y 72.4 71.8 69 66.8   
Gerlinde Beckers & Roscommon Fagan 167.523 3 2 1 N 84.773 82.75   
Dana Fitch & French Twist PR 142.738 1 2 1 N 73.519 69.219
JoAnn Bradley & Gunsmoke N Quixote 134.485 1 2 1 N 67.885 66.6   
Sheryl Miller & Jess Dunit Twisty 131.206 1 2 1 N 65.806 65.4  
Kristine Bowker & Take A Breath 124.542 1 2 1 N 62.742 61.8  
Sandra Benson & Lynxs Colonel 71 1 1 1 N 71
Lynn Phillips & Willow ISF 70.714 1 1 1 N 70.714
Christina Fleming & If I Had a Nickle 69 1 1 1 N 69
Carlie Felps & Splish Splash Confetti 58.75 1 1 1 N 58.75
Jennifer McCallister & Gaia 57.6 1 1 1 N 57.6

HeartMyHorse  FollowYourHeart HeartoftheHorse
INTRODUCTORY LEVEL - JUNIOR  
Annabelle Acuff & Bianca 115.75 1 2  N 57.75 58

 
INTRODUCTORY LEVEL - AMATEUR  
Pamela Brown-Poissoit & Celebrity Apprentice 282.537 3 4  Y 66.591 68.5 70.227 68.75 72.727 70.833 70.5 69.25
Shari Bolton & Dusty's Bare Necessities 280.5 3 4  Y 70.75 70.5 67.5 65.25 68.5 70.75
Kimberly Storm & Mr Beau McCue 273.75 3 4 Y 64.5 64 66 66 70 71.75
Christine Fixel & Obi-Wan Kenobi 273.522 3 4  Y 69.545 68 64.545 65.75 70.227
Kimberly Storm & Jetsettin Silverflick 251 2 4 Y 58.5 62.25 63.5 66.75
Melanie Boshoven & Peppy Harlan 196.955 2 3 N 64.75 65.455 66.75
Jamie Shook & A Kissin Sensation 134.068 1 2 N 66.818 67.25
McKenzie Fixel & Skywalker 133 2 2 N 63.75 69.25
Kathryn Koehler & Only The Best Dreams 131.056 1 2  N 65.556 65.5
Laura Mancuso & My Morale is Good 130.023 1 2  N 64.773 65.25
Michele Bolton & Pistol Pakin Jac 119.874 1 2 N 59.318 60.556
Elizabeth Velasco & Findley 67.75 1 1 N 67.75
Traci Smith & Sheza Classy Legacy 65.883 1 1  N 65.883



INTRODUCTORY LEVEL - OPEN  
Gerlinde Beckers & Roscommon Fagan 317.432 3 4 Y 84.773 82.75 73.409 74 75.909 74
Danielle Miller & After The Gold Rush 297.5 3 4 Y 76.5 79 68.5 73.5
Carlie Felps & Splish Splash Confetti 58.75 1 1 N 58.75
Sandra Benson & Lynxs Colonel 71 1 1 N 71
Christina Fleming & If I Had a Nickle 69 1 1 N 69

BASIC LEVEL - JUNIOR  
Mariska Sherlin & Clononeen Cashmere 65.385 1 1 N 65.385
Elliotte Acuff & Chico Rio Sauve 57.692 1 1 N 57.692
   
BASIC LEVEL - AMATEUR  
Kieli Adkins & All I Need To Know 289.826 3 4 Y 73.043 71.8 68.478 70.2 74.783
Pamela Brown-Poissoit & Celebrity Apprentice 265.71 3 4 Y 63.269 62.826 69.615 70
Gayle Adams & Arabella Tivio 264.122 3 4 Y 63.269 62.826 61.739 68.462 69.565
McKenzie Fixel & Skywalker 263.677 3 4 Y 63.077 64 64.4 72.2
Sarah Medler & Rommert Fan't Wegie 145.485 1 2 N 74.615 70.87
Kimberly Storm & Mr Beau McCue 136.923 1 2 N 68.846 68.077
Leslie Sherlin & Wynn Royalty Wins 135.193 2 2 N 64.231 70.962
Ronda Beery & Lil Bitty Trouble 126.4 1 2 N 62.6 63.8
Heather Stalker & RR Rockstarr 70.769 1 1 N 70.769
Molly Mills & Sheza Classy Legacy 67.8 1 1 N 67.8

BASIC LEVEL - OPEN  
Danielle Miller & After The Gold Rush 281.249 3 4 Y 71.6 66.957 71.154 65 71.538
JoAnn Bradley & Gunsmoke N Quixote 134.485 1 2 N 67.885 66.6

LEVEL 1 - AMATEUR  
Kieli Adkins & All I Need to Know 128.748 1 2 N 65.6 63.148
Heather Stalker & RR Rockstarr 71.034 1 1 N 71.034

 
LEVEL 1 - OPEN  
Danielle Miller & Struttinlikacelebrity 268.8 3 4 Y 66.8 64.4 65.2 72.4



Sheryl Miller & Jess Dunit Twisty 131.206 1 2 N 65.4 65.806
Kristine Bowker & Take A Breath 124.542 1 2 N 61.8 62.742
Jennifer McCallister & Gaia 57.6 1 1 N 57.6

LEVEL 2 - AMATEUR  
 

LEVEL 2 - OPEN  
Danielle Miller & Struttinlikacelebrity 273.592 3 4 Y 69 65.5 67.292 71.8

LEVEL 3 - AMATEUR
Amanda Kopak & Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven 139.138 1 2 N 67.656 70.345 68.793
Lynn Phillips & Willow ISF 70.714 1 1 N 70.714
Kimberly Wahl & Smokin Hollywood Pep 61.719 1 1 N 61.719

LEVEL 3 - OPEN

LEVEL 4 - AMATEUR

LEVEL 4 - OPEN
Dana Fitch & French Twist PR 142.738 1 2 N 73.519 69.219

LEVEL 5 - AMATEUR
Heather Stalker & Toress 68.387 1 1 N 68.387


